European Veterans Ranking (unofficial): 2021

discipline
Spada

yob

1922 - 1951

T1
T3
T5
T6
T10
T13
T16
T17

29.05.2019 Cognac
29.05.2019 Cognac
29.09.2019 Turku

gender ageclass
Women's V70
rankingtype nationtype

Rolling (by time)  All

04.01.2020 Guildford - London EVF Epee Circuit
08.01.2022 Guildford - London EVF Circuit

19.03.2022 Graz
06.07.2022 Paris
06.07.2022 Paris

rank points initial name

EVF Circuit
Veterans World Criterium
Veterans World Criterium

category
Individual
samepoints
same rank

European Championships Veterans
European Championships Veterans
European Veterans Circuit + Veteran Nordic Championships O70

nationyob T1 T3 T5

calculated-on
16.08.2022. 11:20
transferred points

EVF70
075

070
070
070
060
070

T6 T10 T13Ti6 T17

1 100 0  SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 194650 50
1 100 0  DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA 1941 50 50
3 968660  UFF Susan GBR 1948 33,28 32,55 31,04
4 6891 0  MARTIN Brigitte FRA 1944 12,83 6,08 50
5 50 0  HALDANE Fiona GBR 1950 50
6 394480  MAYOROVA Liubov RUS 1948 39,45
7 367580  COOKSEY Janet GBR 1940 36,76
8 332760  GARDINI Iris ITA 1948 33,28
9 294280  HARDY Marilyn GBR 1949 9,47 19,96
10 29,0120  GREUNKE Brigitte GER 1942 29,01
10 29,0120  LINDEMAN Irma FIN 1942 29,01
12 27,42 0  MYERS Margaret GBR 1947 16,55 4,88 5,99
13 255 0  SCHIFFMANN Ute GER 1946255
14 237250  POLKKO Seija FIN 1947 22,72 1
15 19,2540  HEMPELMANN Marianne GER 1941 19,25
17 20,3780  SCHIRMER Martine FRA 1948 20,38
18 18,3450  LEPELTIER Marie josephe FRA 1948 18,35
19 157710  GORIUS Barbel GER 1941 15,77
20 14,9480  BAKHTSIHAREYEVA Ahnia BLR 1948 14,95
21 13,1730  SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia GBR 1945 12,17 1
22 12,2750  SEHEULT Carole GBR 1942 10,27 11
23 8025 0  KUHN Anita SUI 1943 8,02
24 6,012 0  TISSIER Nicole FRA 1936 6,01
25 4191 0  HERRMANN Genevieve FRA 1943 4,19
26 2529 0  HAMANN Annegret GER 1944 2,53
27 1 0  ASPESLAGH Agnes BEL 1936 1
28 1 0  OVERY-OSBALDESTON Jennifer GBR 1950 1
all-assigned-competitions
title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 European Championships Cognac  FRA  29.05.2019 02.06.2019 EVF70 EVF VET 48
Veterans months
2 European Championships Cognac  FRA 29.05.2019 02.06.2019 O60 EVF VET 48
Veterans months
3 European Championships Cognac  FRA 29.05.2019 02.06.2019 O75 EVF VET 48
Veterans months
4 European Veterans Circuit + o FIN  29.09.2019 29.09.2019 060 EVF VET
Veteran Nordic Championships
5 European Veterans Circuit + o FIN  29.09.2019 29.09.2019 070 EVF VET
Veteran Nordic Championships
6 EVF Epee Circuit f:r']'é’g:d " GBR 04.01.2020 04.01.2020 070 EVF VET
7 EVF Epee Circuit f:rl,lg(f,?:d " GBR 04.01.2020 04.01.2020 060 EVF VET
8 EVF Epee Circuit Kiev UKR  29.02.2020 01.03.2020 O70 EVF VET
9 EVF Epee Circuit Kiev UKR  29.02.2020 01.03.2020 060 EVF VET
10 EVF Epee Circuit Drzonkow POL cancelled 060 EVF VET
11 EVF Epee Circuit Drzonkow POL cancelled 070 EVF VET
12 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 18.09.2021 19.09.2021 060 EVF VET
13 EVF Circuit Budapest HUN 18.09.2021 19.09.2021 O70 EVF VET
14 EVF Circuit Turku FIN cancelled 060 EVF VET
15 EVF Circuit Turku FIN  cancelled Q70 EVF VET
Guildford -

1/2



16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

EVF Circuit London
EVF Circuit Guildford -
London
EVF Circuit Kiev
EVF Circuit Kiev
EVF Circuit Graz
EVF Circuit Graz
EVF Circuit Gdansk
EVF Circuit Gdansk
Veterans World Criterium Paris
Veterans World Criterium Paris

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

GBR
GBR

UKR
UKR
AUT
AUT
POL
POL
FRA
FRA

08.01.2022 09.01.2022 O70
08.01.2022 09.01.2022 O60

cancelled Q70
cancelled 060
19.03.2022 20.03.2022 060
19.03.2022 20.03.2022 070
09.04.2022 09.04.2022 060
09.04.2022 09.04.2022 O70
06.07.2022 10.07.2022 O60
06.07.2022 10.07.2022 O70

EVF VET
EVF VET

EVF VET
EVF VET
EVF VET
EVF VET
EVF VET
EVF VET
EVF VET
EVF VET

212



